03-07-2025 LETTING ITEM 007
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.
F.A.

ROADWAY SAFETY
CODE NO. PAY ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0021
20101700 SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING UNIT 18 18
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SQ YD 385 385
25000110 SEEDING, CLASS 1A ACRE 0.25 0.25
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 10 10
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER  NUTRIENT POUND 10 10
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 10 10
25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SQ YD 385 385
28000510 INLET FILTERS EACH 23 23
35101600 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4" SQ YD 320 320
35800100 PREPARATION OF BASE SQ YD 275 275
35800200 AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR TON 50 50
40201000 AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS TON 10 10
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 8850 8850
40600370 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 3700 3700
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS TON 20 20
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT SQ YD 315 315
* SPECIALTY ITEM
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.
F.A.
RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SHEET NO.          OF          SHEETSSCALE:
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FILE NAME = USER NAME
PLOT SCALE
PLOT DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED STA. TO STA.
HIGHPOINT DRIVE
ROADWAY RESURFACING
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
WD
----
ACAD
ACAD12-18-2024
24R0406-QUAN-01 - IDOT-Q01 (2) U
0242 24-00078-00-RS WILL 20 4
61L13
4 20 1 V1SZ(169)
FED 80% FED 80%
VILLAGE 20% VILLAGE 20%
ROADWAY SAFETY
CODE NO. PAY ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0021
40603200 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-4.75, N50 TON 570 570
40604060 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50 TON 1135 1135
42300200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH SQ YD 110 110
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SQ FT 2885 2885
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 230 230
44000157 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2" SQ YD 13110 13110
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 110 110
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 1250 1250
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 2885 2885
44201725 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 7 INCH SQ YD 5 5
44201729 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 7 INCH SQ YD 15 15
44201733 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 7 INCH SQ YD 25 25
44201735 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 7 INCH SQ YD 230 230
60603800 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 FOOT 1250 1250
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 LSUM 1 1
* SPECIALTY ITEM
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.
F.A.
RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SHEET NO.          OF          SHEETSSCALE:
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FILE NAME = USER NAME
PLOT SCALE
PLOT DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED STA. TO STA.
HIGHPOINT DRIVE
ROADWAY RESURFACING
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
WD
----
ACAD
ACAD12-18-2024
24R0406-QUAN-01 - IDOT-Q01 (3) U
0242 24-00078-00-RS WILL 20 5
61L13
5 20 1 V1SZ(169)
FED 80% FED 80%
VILLAGE 20% VILLAGE 20%
ROADWAY SAFETY
CODE NO. PAY ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0021
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 LSUM 1 1
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 L SUM 1 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 85 85
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 28 28
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 18 18
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 32 32
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQ FT 110 110
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 5900 5900
78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 730 730
78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 120 120
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 245 245
X8860105 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 250 250
Z0017400 DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 22 22
Z0017700 DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 25 25
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
* SPECIALTY ITEM
*
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.
F.A.
RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SHEET NO.          OF          SHEETSSCALE:
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FILE NAME = USER NAME
PLOT SCALE
PLOT DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED STA.                        TO STA.
HIGHPOINT DRIVE
ROADWAY RESURFACING
TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
WD
----
RG
AG12-18-2024
24R0406-TYPX-01 - IDOT TYPX U
0242 24-00078-00-RS WILL 20 6
61L13
6 20 1 V1SZ(169)
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
HIGHPOINT DRIVE
STA 30+67.31 TO STA 63+92.22
EX
IS